2 YEARS
IP 67
DC 12V
50.000
HOURS LIFETIME
ONE WHITE
COLOR CONSISTENCY
Technical Drawing
1.20W 1.50W
Luminous flux tolerance  ±10%  -  CCT tolerance ±8%
Constant Voltage 3SDCMGold
Wattage Current 60W PS Loading
1.20W 100mA 50 Total / 25 Single
Order Code Color Lumen Lm/W
SPG12120-100A 10.000K 136 113
SPG12120-065A 6.500K 136 113
SPG12120-057A 5.700K 136 113
SPG12120-050A 5.000K 136 113
SPG12120-040A 4.000K 127 106
SPG12120-030A 3.000K 127 106
SPG12120-027A 2.700K 118 99
Constant Voltage 3SDCMGold
Wattage Current 60W PS Loading
1.50W 125mA 40 Total / 25 Single
Order Code Color Lumen Lm/W
SPG12150-100A 10.000K 170 113
SPG12150-065A 6.500K 170 113
SPG12150-057A 5.700K 170 113
SPG12150-050A 5.000K 170 113
SPG12150-040A 4.000K 159 105
SPG12150-030A 3.000K 159 105
SPG12150-027A 2.700K 148 99
Constant Current 5SDCMChrome
Wattage Current 60W PS Loading
1.20W 100mA 50 Total / 50 Single
Order Code Color Lumen Lm/W
SPC12120-100A 10.000K 119 99
SPC12120-065A 6.500K 119 99
SPC12120-057A 5.700K 119 99
SPC12120-050A 5.000K 119 99
SPC12120-040A 4.000K 111 92
SPC12120-030A 3.000K 111 92
SPC12120-027A 2.700K 103 86
Constant Current 5SDCMChrome
Wattage Current 60W PS Loading
1.50W 125mA 40 Total / 40 Single
Order Code Color Lumen Lm/W
SPC12150-100A 10.000K 148 99
SPC12150-065A 6.500K 148 99
SPC12150-057A 5.700K 148 99
SPC12150-050A 5.000K 148 99
SPC12150-040A 4.000K 138 92
SPC12150-030A 3.000K 138 92
SPC12150-027A 2.700K 129 86
Constant Voltage 5SDCMSilver
Wattage Current 60W PS Loading
1.20W 100mA 50 Total / 25 Single
Order Code Color Lumen Lm/W
SPS12120-100A 10.000K 119 99
SPS12120-065A 6.500K 119 99
SPS12120-057A 5.700K 119 99
SPS12120-050A 5.000K 119 99
SPS12120-040A 4.000K 111 92
SPS12120-030A 3.000K 111 92
SPS12120-027A 2.700K 103 86
Constant Voltage 5SDCMSilver
Wattage Current 60W PS Loading
1.50W 125mA 40 Total / 25 Single
Order Code Color Lumen Lm/W
SPS12150-100A 10.000K 148 99
SPS12150-065A 6.500K 148 99
SPS12150-057A 5.700K 148 99
SPS12150-050A 5.000K 148 99
SPS12150-040A 4.000K 138 92
SPS12150-030A 3.000K 138 92
SPS12150-027A 2.700K 129 86
Constant Current 3SDCMPlatinum
Wattage Current 60W PS Loading
1.20W 100mA 50 Total / 50 Single
Order Code Color Lumen Lm/W
SPP12120-100A 10.000K 136 113
SPP12120-065A 6.500K 136 113
SPP12120-057A 5.700K 136 113
SPP12120-050A 5.000K 136 113
SPP12120-040A 4.000K 127 106
SPP12120-030A 3.000K 127 106
SPP12120-027A 2.700K 118 99
Constant Current 3SDCMPlatinum
Wattage Current 60W PS Loading
1.50W 125mA 40 Total / 40 Single
Order Code Color Lumen Lm/W
SPP12150-100A 10.000K 170 113
SPP12150-065A 6.500K 170 113
SPP12150-057A 5.700K 170 113
SPP12150-050A 5.000K 170 113
SPP12150-040A 4.000K 159 105
SPP12150-030A 3.000K 159 105
SPP12150-027A 2.700K 148 99
CABLE LENGTH CAN BE CUSTOMIZED
BACK-LIT
LED MODULE SLIM LED MODULE
27
00
K
30
00
K
40
00
K
50
00
K
57
00
K
65
00
K
AVAILABLE COLORS
RE
D
GR
EE
N
BL
UE
YE
LL
OW
10
00
0K
15